
COURSES OFFERED 
SECOND SEMESTER 2022/2023 

 
 

NO 

 

COURSE CODE & NAME 

 

DAY/TIME/LOCATION 

 

CREDIT 

HOUR 

 

AMALI 

 

LECTURER 

1  
FST5003 – PHILOSOPHY 

OF HALAL SCIENCE 

 
TUESDAY 

2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
BKS2 (FOOD 5) 

 

 
3(3+0) 

 
- 

 
Assoc. Prof. Dr Radhiah Shukri (Coordinator) 
radhiah@upm.edu.my 
 
Assoc. Prof. Dr Mohd Daud Awang 
amdaud@upm.edu.my 
 
Dr Sabarina Mohammed Shah 
sabarina@upm.edu.my 

 

2  
FST5210 – FOOD 

TOXICOLOGY 

 
TUESDAY 

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
BKS2 (FOOD 5) 

 
3(3+0) 

 
- 

 
Assoc. Prof. Dr Ahmad Faizal Abdull Razis 
(Coordinator) 
madfaizal@upm.edu.my 
 
Dr. Muhamad Hafiz Abdul Rahim 
muhdhafiz@upm.edu.my 
 
 
 

 
3 

 
FST5002 - RESEARCH 
METHODOLOGY AND 
STATISTICS IN FOOD 

SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

 

 
TUESDAY 

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
FOOD CYBER 2 

(FOOD 1) 
 

 
3(3+0) 

 
- 

 
Dr. Sarina Abdul Halim Lim  (Coordinator) 
sarinalim@upm.edu.my 
 
Dr. Sabri Pak Dek 
mhdsabri@upm.edu.my 
 

mailto:radhiah@upm.edu.my
mailto:amdaud@upm.edu.my
mailto:sabarina@upm.edu.my
mailto:madfaizal@upm.edu.my
mailto:muhdhafiz@upm.edu.my
mailto:sarinalim@upm.edu.my
mailto:mhdsabri@upm.edu.my


 
4 

 
FST5209 – ADVANCED 
FOOD MICROBIOLOGY 

 

 
THURSDAY 

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
BKS1 (FOOD 5) 

 

 
3(3+0) 

 
- 

 
Assoc. Prof. Dr Yaya Rukayadi  (Coordinator) 
yaya_rukayadi@upm.edu.my 
 
Assoc. Prof. Dr Farinazleen Mohamad Ghazali 
farinazleen@upm.edu.my 
 
 
 

 
5 

 
FSM5602 – MARKETING 

AND BRANDING IN FOOD 
INDUSTRY 

 

 
THURSDAY 

2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
BKS1 (FOOD 5) 

 

 
3(3+0) 

 
- 

 
Dr Wan Melissa Wan Hassan  (Coordinator) 
melissa@upm.edu.my 
 
Dr Ahmad Fareed Ismail 
ahmadfareed@upm.edu.my 
 

 
6 

 
FSM5703 – STRATEGIC 

HUMAN RESOURCE 
MANAGEMENT IN 

FOODSERVICE 

 

 
KHAMIS 

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
BKS2 (FOOD 5) 

 
3(3+0) 

  
Prof Madya Dr Hazrina Ghazali (Penyelaras) 
hazrina@upm.edu.my 
 

 
7 

 
ERS5900 – RESEARCH 

METHODS 
 

 
FRIDAY 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
BKS1 (FOOD 5) 

 

 
3(3+0) 

 
- 
 
 

 
Dr. Chua Bee Lia (Coordinator) 
chuabeelia@upm.edu.my 
 

 
8 

 
FST5001 (Msc) / FST6001 
(PhD) - SPECIAL TOPIC 

 

  
3(3+0) 

  
(Contact your Supervisor) 

 
9 

 
FST5903 (Msc) / 
FST6903 (PhD) -  

SEMINAR RESULT 

  
1 

  
Dr Nurul Izzah Khalid (Coordinator) 
nurulizzah@upm.edu.my 
 

mailto:yaya_rukayadi@upm.edu.my
mailto:farinazleen@upm.edu.my
mailto:melissa@upm.edu.my
mailto:ahmadfareed@upm.edu.my
mailto:hazrina@upm.edu.my
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, 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10 

 
SPS5903(Msc)/ 
SPS6903(PhD) 

SEMINAR PROPOSAL 

  
1 

  
Dr Nurul Izzah Khalid (Coordinator) 
nurulizzah@upm.edu.my 
 

mailto:nurulizzah@upm.edu.my

